NO
10
90
30
40

Piloto
1.003
1.006
1.002
1.005
1.004
1.007

Piloto
10.009
10.012
10.013
10.007
10.003
10.002

Piloto
2.005
2.002
2.013
2.001
2.007
2.011

Piloto
3.004
3.005
3.006
3.003
3.007

Piloto
4.002
4.009
4012
4.006
4.011
4.010

Piloto
5.010
5.004
5.003
5.012
5.007
5.006

Piloto
6.002
6.005
6.004
6.010

RESUMEN DE CAMPEONATO
Olavarria 2024

Fecha n°

1

17/02/2024

Clase Libre

CRISTO, THIAGO

ALFARO, MARIANO

AROSTEGUI, MARCOS 0+
MONTENEGRO LEOZ, FACUNDO A-
ANRIQUE, MARIO JORGE

FOSSATI, GERMAN 0+

Auto
FIAT UNO VERDE
147 BLANCO
DUNA VERDE
147 BLANCO
FIAT UNO BLANCO
BORA GRIS

Clase 5 intermedia

GOMEZ, EZEQUIELLL A+
AMOR, MIGUEL

CARO, FEDERICO A+
LOPEZ, ESTEBAN A+
MALDONADO, JUAN PAULO
FOSSATI, GERMAN 0+

Clase 2

DELGADO, NICOLAS OP

DE FRANCESCO, MATIAS
GARCIA, MARTIN ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ, RAUL OSCAR
GATTI, LUCA LEONEL
ZUMARRAGA, MARTIN

Clase 3

QUEVEDO, SANTIAGO LEONEL
RIDZON, CRISTIAN DAMIAN
ALONSO, MAXIMILIANO B-
GATTI, LUCA LEONEL

LOPEZ, MANUEL BP

Clase 4

NEGRETE, LUIS MARIA
AURICCHIO, AGUSTIN
QUEVEDO, SANTIAGO LEONEL
RUIZ, EMANUEL

GIRARD, JUAN ANDRES
GATTI, LUCA LEONEL

Clase 5

FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
NEVARES, FRANCISCO MARTIN A-
FOSSATI, GERMAN 0+

BENIGNI, NICOLAS

HAEDO, ALEX

ARCE, FELIPE 0+

Clase 6

AMOR, MIGUEL
MALDONADO, JUAN MARTIN
DERDQY, JULIO RAUL 0+
LOPEZ, ESTEBAN A+

Auto
FIAT UNO AZUL
128 VERDE
FIAT UNO GRIS
FIAT 128 GRIS
CORSA GRIS
BORA GRIS

Auto
FIAT DUNA GRIS
GOL TREND BLANCO
CORSA GRIS
SAVEIRO BLANCA
FIAT UNO BLANCO
147 ROJO

Auto
CORSA GRIS
147 BLANCO
GOL GRIS
FIAT UNO BLANCO
206 GRIS

Auto
GOL ROJO
CORSA GRIS
CORSAGRIS
CORSA VERDE
128 MARRON
FIAT UNO BLANCO

Auto
128 GRIS
VENTO GRIS CLARO
BORA GRIS
128 BLANCO
FIAT UNO BLANCO
FIAT UNO GRIS

Auto
128 VERDE
CORSA GRIS
FIAT 128 AZUL
FIAT 128 GRIS
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5° 6.016 ANDOLFATTI, FRANCO 0- AUDI A3 1 0 1 0 0 1

6° 6.001 MENDIA, LUCAS 147 BLANCO 1 0 9 0 0 9
Clase 7
N° Piloto Auto Asis Gan Ptos Cdas Dto Total
1° 7005 CRISTO, THIAGO FIAT UNO VERDE 1 1 26 0 0 26
2° 7013 MONTENEGRO LEOZ, FACUNDO A- 147 BLANCO 1 0 19 0 0 19
3° 7007 ZURITA, JUAN CARLOS 147 TURQUESA 1 0 16 0 0 16
4° 7004 MALDONADO, JUAN MARTIN CORSA GRIS 1 0 13 0 0 13
5° 7011 MENDIA, LUCAS 147 BLANCO 1 0 1 0 0 11
6° 7.009 LOPEZ RAULEZEQUIEL FIAT UNO ROJO 1 0 9 0 0 9
Clase 8
N° Piloto Auto Asis Gan Ptos Cdas Dto Total
1° 8008 CARRARA, GUSTAVO FIAT UNO NARANJA 1 1 26 0 0 26
2° 8004 MONTENEGRO LEOZ, FACUNDO A- 147 BLANCO 1 0 19 0 0 19
3° 8007 ALFARO, MARIANO 147 BLANCO 1 0 16 0 0 16
4° 8003 CRISTO, THIAGO FIAT UNO VERDE 1 0 13 0 0 13
5° 8005 DIRAZAR JAUREGUI, TOMAS 0+ FIAT UNO BLANCO 1 0 1 0 0 1
6° 8006 BUSTOS,LUCASBP FIAT 147 GRIS 1 0 9 0 0 9

Clase 4 intermedia

N° Piloto Auto Asis Gan Ptos Cdas Dto Total
1° 9001 NEVARES, FRANCISCO MARTIN A- VENTO GRIS CLARO 1 1 26 0 0 26
2° 9011 ALVAREZ VICTOR JOSE FIAT 128 AZUL 1 0 19 0 0 19
3° 9003 ASTUTI, PAOLA EVANGELINA CORSA GRIS 1 0 16 0 0 16
4° 9014 DAMICO, FACUNDO NICOLAS 128 MARRON 1 0 13 0 0 13
59 9009 BENIGNI, NICOLAS 128 BLANCO 1 0 11 0 0 1
6° 9.010 AURICCHIO, AGUSTIN CORSA GRIS 1 0 9 0 0 9

Motos 1

N° Piloto Auto Asis Gan Ptos Cdas Dto Total
1° 1003 DICHERONIMO, DANIEL MOTOMEL 150 1 1 26 0 0 26
2° 1004 GREGORINI, CARLOS ALFREDO AX 100 NEGRO 1 0 19 0 0 19

Motos 2

N° Piloto Auto Asis Gan Ptos Cdas Dto Total
1° 2006 GONZALEZ, DIAMELA CUADRO ROSA 1 1 26 0 0 26
2° 2001 ARRIGONI, GONZALO DAVID WAVE NEGRO 1 0 19 0 0 19
3° 2009 BELTRAN, ALEXANDER CRYPTON AZUL 1 0 16 0 0 16
4° 2007 ZUGASTI, BAUTISTA CGROJO 1 0 13 0 0 13

Motos 3

N° Piloto Auto Asis Gan Ptos Cdas Dto Total
1° 3017 GONZALEZ DIAMELA CUADRO ROSA 1 1 26 0 0 26
2° 3006 LUNA, MATIAS CG TITAN 1 0 19 0 0 19
3° 3011 ALBORNOZ, MAXIMILIANO 0+ ZANELLA ZR ROJA 1 0 16 0 0 16
4° 3016 FOUQUET GARCES, BLAS CG TITAN NEGRA 1 0 13 0 0 13
5° 3019 SANZI, CARLOS HONDA TITAN CELESTE 1 0 1 0 0 1
6° 3.005 ARRIGONI, GONZALO DAVID WAVE NEGRO 1 0 9 0 0 9

Motos 4

N° Piloto Auto Asis Gan Ptos Cdas Dto Total
1° 4020 GALMEZALCORTA, EMILIANO GASTON TWISTER BLANCA 1 1 26 0 0 26
2° 4001 TORRES, FRANCO TITAN NEGRO 1 0 19 0 0 19
3° 4004 PINEL, SANTIAGO CG NEGRA 1 0 16 0 0 16
4° 4011 VIVAS, ALEXIS AP HONDA TITAN NEGRA 1 0 13 0 0 13
5° 4010 GALMES, CINTIA TWISTER ROJA 1 0 1 0 0 1
6° 4007 LUNA, MATIAS WAVE NEGRA 1 0 9 0 0 9

Motos 5

N° Piloto Auto Asis Gan Ptos Cdas Dto Total
1° 5004 LAIZ NICOLAS CHASIS AZUL 1 1 26 0 0 26
2° 5001 BAYON,RENZO AP TITAN VERDE 1 0 19 0 0 19

3° 5003 GALMEZALCORTA, EMILIANO GASTON TWISTER BLANCA 1 0 16 0 0 16



40
50
6°

5.002
5.005
5.007

DITZ, FABIO A+
BUCHANAN, IGNACIO LEONEL 0+
PALACIOS, GUSTAVO

HONDA GRIS Y AZUL
CHASI NARANJA
FALSO NEGRO



